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8
16:20

1000 m
145.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE CLASS 4
Rennpreis: 145.000  (86.094 27.550 13.775 6.888 3.444)

1
1000

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

58.50

Honor Of Kings
4j. b W (Vercingetorix - Princess Royal)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Nancy Hossack

N Yuen

10.11 Kenilworth 7 1200 26,0 N Yuen Showgirl, Rhydian, Spirit
22.07 Kenilworth 8 1200 3,0 R Fourie Late December, Commanding, Fort Red
14.06 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 13,5 A Fortune Rosh Kedesh, Serpentine Fire, Skittles Skie
24.05 Greyville 5 1200 3,0 R Fourie Turbo Power, Isikwishikwishi, Who Blinked
16.03 Kenilworth 6 1400 11,0 S Veale Boogiefied, Industrialstrength, Heal And Sou

2
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

59.50

Elsinore
4j. b W (Potala Palace - Danish Zealot)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs R D Edmondson & Ro

Muzi Yeni

11.07 Fairview 1 1400 2,5 M Yeni Elsinore, Grand Allegro, Igugulethu
24.06 Kenilworth 5 1200 11,0 R Fourie Azzurri, Green Planet, Rhydian
25.05 Kenilworth 9 1400 9,5 M Yeni Thomas Jenkins, What A Fortune, War Char
06.05 Kenilworth 4 1200 13,5 M Yeni Jet Force, Circumbendibus, Trippi's Silk
05.03 Durbanville 9 1250 34,0 C Bantam Street Outlaw, Firingonallengines, Circumbe

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

60.00

Follow Your Heart
3j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Fudge)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: Bassracingltdt/Acentenarysyn

Gareth Wright

03.09 Durbanville 8 1250 15,0 M Winnaar Black Eagle, Sooty, Street Outlaw
21.05 Kenilworth 1 1200 6,5 A Domeyer Follow Your Heart, Star Major, Ashikule
16.03 Kenilworth 3 1000 2,1 A Domeyer North Point, Demanding Dave, Follow Your 
15.02 Kenilworth 2 1000 4,3 A Domeyer Spacebound, Follow Your Heart, Getupandg

4
Box: 4
ML: 8,0

56.00

Major Apollo
5j. b W (Captain Of All - Neurose)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: G Burg, Messrs G W Ennion 

B Plaatjies

15.11 Kenilworth 6 1000 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Demanding Dave, Churchillian, All About Al
15.07 Kenilworth 2 1000 26,0 M Yeni Escarpment, Major Apollo, Churchillian
17.06 Kenilworth 7 1000 26,0 M Yeni The Us Of A, Escarpment, Flying Finley
11.12 Kenilworth 11 1000 9,0 C Orffer Kelp Forest, Barney Mcgrew, King Viserys
08.10 Durbanville 6 1000 5,0 C Orffer All About Al, Bluff On Bluff, Shifting Path

5
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

55.50

Cavalry Commander
4j. b W (Vercingetorix - Temenee)

Trainer: J Crawford
Besitzer: Greg Bortz & Ms Gina Golds

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

10.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 21,0 L Mxothwa Showgirl, Rhydian, Spirit
25.10 Durbanville 7 1000 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Magical Place, Dame Of Trix, Worldly
22.09 Durbanville 7 1000 67,0 L Mxothwa Steadfast, October Storm, Ireland Forever
15.07 Kenilworth 10 1000 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Escarpment, Major Apollo, Churchillian
21.04 Kenilworth 17 1200 51,0 K Matsunyane Paratrooper, Tough Terrain, Jet Force

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

59.00

Gold Giboski
3j. ch W (Gold Standard - Giboski)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Rolf & Gloria Theiler

Richard Fourie

22.09 Durbanville 1 1250 1,4 R Fourie Gold Giboski, Fox On The Run, Meet The Ki
09.09 Durbanville 2 1400 2,8 M Yeni United Front, Gold Giboski, Diamond Days
22.07 Kenilworth 3 1600 2,2 G Lerena The Night Ferry, Superhero, Gold Giboski
21.06 Kenilworth 3 1400 3,8 G Lerena Star Major, United Front, Gold Giboski
06.05 Kenilworth 3 1000 3,8 C Zackey Churchillian, Three Tigers, Gold Giboski

7
Box: 7
ML: 7,0

59.50

Escarpment
5j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Icy Fire)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: K Bosman, Messrs M B Bloe

Luyolo Mxothwa

15.11 Kenilworth 5 1000 17,0 D D Louw Winter Snap, Black Cheetah, Elusive Winter
02.11 Kenilworth 13 1200 67,0 B Plaatjies One Liner, Green Gateway, Shesgotclass
15.10 Durbanville 7 1250 26,0 B Plaatjies Gimmie Rules, Kelp Forest, One Liner
30.08 Durbanville 2 1250 26,0 B Plaatjies African Prince, Shifting Path -
13.08 Kenilworth 4 1000 4,0 B Plaatjies Rattlesnake, Barney Mcgrew, Poetic Prince

8
Box: 8
ML: 5,0

57.00

All About Al
8j. b W (Captain Al - Counting Angels)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: A N Marcus

Callan Murray

15.11 Kenilworth 3 1000 8,0 C Zackey Demanding Dave, Churchillian, All About Al
05.10 Durbanville 2 1000 13,5 C Bantam Sardinia Bay, All About Al, Love Shack
07.09 Durbanville 3 1000 6,0 C Zackey Sardinia Bay, Rattlesnake, All About Al
17.06 Kenilworth 5 1000 9,5 C Zackey The Us Of A, Escarpment, Flying Finley
21.04 Kenilworth 11 1200 34,0 G Wright Paratrooper, Tough Terrain, Jet Force

9
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

56.00

Billy Cool
4j. ch W (William Longsword - Polar Trip)

Trainer: R Maingard
Besitzer: M H Maingard & Mrs B Maing

Grant Van Niekerk

15.11 Kenilworth 4 1000 13,5 G Van Niekerk Demanding Dave, Churchillian, All About Al
22.09 Durbanville 4 1000 17,0 A Fortune Steadfast, October Storm, Ireland Forever
06.05 Kenilworth 5 1200 34,0 A Fortune Jet Force, Circumbendibus, Trippi's Silk
11.01 Kenilworth 14 1200 67,0 O Noach Kelp Forest, Sooty, Firingonallengines
14.12 Kenilworth 14 1200 81,0 G Wright Arctic Wizard, Cork Bay, Tough Terrain

Ergebnis: Quoten:


